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Highlights
Performance Highlights

2016 2017

Growth in Deposits and  
Interest Paid thereon
LKR billion
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Growth in Loans and Advances  
and Interest Earned thereon
LKR billion
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Net Interest Income (NII) and  
Net Interest Margin (NIM)
LKR billion %
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Brand Value
LKR billion

201520142013

50

40

30

20

10

0

ROAA
%

2016 2017201520142013

2.0 

1.6 

1.2 

0.8 

0.4 

0
2016 2017

ROAE
%

201520142013

30

24

18

12

6

0

2016 2017

Growth in Customer Touch Points
Nos.
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	 Brick and Mortar 	 ATMs and CDMs

60%
Corporate  
and Overseas  
Lending

35%
Other  

Retail Lending

5%
SME Lending

Loan Disbursement Mix

1%
Over LKR 10 million

1%
LKR 1-10 million

7%
LKR 0.5-1 million

57%
LKR 5,000-100,000

1%
Below LKR 5,000

Distribution of Customer Accounts

33%
LKR 100,000-500,000

2016 2017

Expenditure for Staff Welfare,  
Training Expenditure and Staff Headcount
LKR million
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Cost to Income Ratio
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PBT, Contribution to the Government  
and the Dividend Paid to the Government
LKR billion
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	 Contribution to  
the Government 

Dividend paid  
to the Government


